ST5Rxx  Micropower VFM
Step-Up DC/DC Converter
Output Start-up
Efficiency  Temp° RangeSOT23-5L SOT-89 Voltage Voltage
(V) (typ) (V) (%) (°C)
ST5R25M ST5R25U 2.5 0.8 82 -25 / +85
ST5R28M ST5R28U 2.8 0.8 82 -25 / +85
ST5R30M ST5R30U 3.0 0.8 83 -25 / +85
ST5R33M ST5R33U 3.3 0.8 83 -25 / +85
ST5R50M ST5R50U 5.0 0.8 87 -25 / +85
Products Range
Features
l Ultra low input current, typically 17µA
(at no load, with 2.4V input)